
Cartoned Wt. (lbs.)
Cartoned Vol. (cu.ft.)

68  
20  

Cartoned Wt. (lbs.)
Cartoned Vol. (cu.ft.)

138  
40  

Cartoned Wt. (lbs.)
Cartoned Vol. (cu.ft.)

138  
40  

 Martin Brattrud Inc.

 

MB Leather
Grade

 
Fabric Grades

 

Style COM COL A B C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

La Jolla Banquettes 1842 2026 2892 3040 3192 2075 2150 2225 2292 2367 2442 2517 2592 2667 3.75 68 OW 25
970-01 Armless Multiple Upholstery

Seat and Back cushion (A & B)
Body Frame (C)

This style may be altered to meet spatial needs

Legs
• Standard: Tapered Round Polished Aluminum  (PA)
• No Charge Option: Brushed Aluminum (BA)
• Prime Option: Powder Coat, add $40 
(Specify standard Martin Brattrud color)
  
Inside Back
• Standard as Plain
• Options: see La Jolla Details
  

2.25
1.75

41
32

OD
OH
SH
SD

29
35
18.5
20.5

  
GSA SIN 711-16
 

La Jolla Banquettes 3545 3900 5574 5861 6155 3995 4140 4285 4415 4560 4705 4850 4995 5140 7.25 131 OW 50
970-51BT Armless

Two Panels
Multiple Upholstery

Seat and Back cushion (A & B)
Body Frame (C)

This style may be altered to meet spatial needs

Legs
• Standard: Tapered Round Polished Aluminum  (PA)
• No Charge Option: Brushed Aluminum (BA)
• Prime Option: Powder Coat, add $40 
(Specify standard Martin Brattrud color)
  
Inside Back
• Standard as Plain
• Options: see La Jolla Details
  

4.5
2.75

81
50

OD
OH
SH
SD

29
35
19
20.5

  
GSA SIN 711-16
 

La Jolla Banquettes 3554 3909 5583 5870 6164 4004 4149 4294 4424 4569 4714 4859 5004 5149 7.25 131 OW 50
970-51 Armless

Two Panels
Multiple Upholstery

Seat and Back cushion (A & B)
Body Frame (C)

This style may be altered to meet spatial needs

Legs
• Standard: Tapered Round Polished Aluminum  (PA)
• No Charge Option: Brushed Aluminum (BA)
• Prime Option: Powder Coat, add $40 
(Specify standard Martin Brattrud color)
  
Inside Back
• Standard as Plain

• Options: see La Jolla Details
  

4.5
2.75

81
50

OD
OH
SH
SD

29
35
19
20.5

  
GSA SIN 711-16



Cartoned Wt. (lbs.)
Cartoned Vol. (cu.ft.)

138  
40  

Cartoned Wt. (lbs.)
Cartoned Vol. (cu.ft.)

68  
20  

Cartoned Wt. (lbs.)
Cartoned Vol. (cu.ft.)

68  
20  

 Martin Brattrud Inc.

 

MB Leather
Grade

 
Fabric Grades

 

Style COM COL A B C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

La Jolla Banquettes 3597 3957 5626 5913 6207 4047 4192 4337 4467 4612 4757 4902 5047 5192 7.25 131 OW 50
970-51CS Armless

Two Panels
Multiple Upholstery

Seat and Back cushion (A & B)
Body Frame (C)

This style may be altered to meet spatial needs

Legs
• Standard: Tapered Round Polished Aluminum  (PA)
• No Charge Option: Brushed Aluminum (BA)
• Prime Option: Powder Coat, add $40 
(Specify standard Martin Brattrud color)
  
Inside Back
• Standard as Plain
• Options: see La Jolla Details
  

4.5
2.75

81
50

OD
OH
SH
SD

29
35
19
20.5

  
GSA SIN 711-16
 

La Jolla Banquettes 1971 2168 3021 3169 3321 2204 2279 2354 2421 2496 2571 2646 2721 2796 3.75 68 OW 25
970-01BT Armless Multiple Upholstery

Seat and Back cushion (A & B)
Body Frame (C)

This style may be altered to meet spatial needs

Legs
• Standard: Tapered Round Polished Aluminum  (PA)
• No Charge Option: Brushed Aluminum (BA)
• Prime Option: Powder Coat, add $40 
(Specify standard Martin Brattrud color)
  
Inside Back
• Standard as Plain
• Options: see La Jolla Details
  

2.25
1.75

41
32

OD
OH
SH
SD

29
35
19
20.5

  
GSA SIN 711-16
 

La Jolla Banquettes 2009 2210 3059 3207 3359 2242 2317 2392 2459 2534 2609 2684 2759 2834 3.75 68 OW 25
970-01CS Armless Multiple Upholstery

Seat and Back cushion (A & B)
Body Frame (C)

This style may be altered to meet spatial needs

Legs
• Standard: Tapered Round Polished Aluminum  (PA)
• No Charge Option: Brushed Aluminum (BA)
• Prime Option: Powder Coat, add $40 
(Specify standard Martin Brattrud color)
  
Inside Back
• Standard as Plain

• Options: see La Jolla Details
  

2.25
1.75

41
32

OD
OH
SH
SD

29
35
19
20.5

  
GSA SIN 711-16



Cartoned Wt. (lbs.)
Cartoned Vol. (cu.ft.)

75  
21  

Cartoned Wt. (lbs.)
Cartoned Vol. (cu.ft.)

75  
21  

Cartoned Wt. (lbs.)
Cartoned Vol. (cu.ft.)

75  
21  

 Martin Brattrud Inc.

 

MB Leather
Grade

 
Fabric Grades

 

Style COM COL A B C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

La Jolla Banquettes 2275 2503 4164 4432 4705 2694 2829 2964 3085 3220 3355 3490 3625 3760 6.75 122 OW 29
970-06 Corner Multiple Upholstery

Seat and Back cushion (A & B)
Body Frame (C)

This style may be altered to meet spatial needs

Legs
• Standard: Tapered Round Polished Aluminum  (PA)
• No Charge Option: Brushed Aluminum (BA)
• Prime Option: Powder Coat, add $40 
(Specify standard Martin Brattrud color)
  
Inside Back
• Standard as Plain
• Options: see La Jolla Details
  

3.25
3.5

59
63

OD
OH
SH
SD

29
35
19
20.5

  
GSA SIN 711-16
 

La Jolla Banquettes 2275 2503 4164 4432 4705 2694 2829 2964 3085 3220 3355 3490 3625 3760 6.75 122 OW 29
970-06BT Corner Multiple Upholstery

Seat and Back cushion (A & B)
Body Frame (C)

This style may be altered to meet spatial needs

Legs
• Standard: Tapered Round Polished Aluminum  (PA)
• No Charge Option: Brushed Aluminum (BA)
• Prime Option: Powder Coat, add $40 
(Specify standard Martin Brattrud color)
  
Inside Back
• Standard as Plain
• Options: see La Jolla Details
  

3.25
3.5

59
63

OD
OH
SH
SD

29
35
19
20.5

  
GSA SIN 711-16
 

La Jolla Banquettes 2275 2503 4164 4432 4705 2694 2829 2964 3085 3220 3355 3490 3625 3760 6.75 122 OW 29
970-06CS Corner Multiple Upholstery

Seat and Back cushion (A & B)
Body Frame (C)

This style may be altered to meet spatial needs

Legs
• Standard: Tapered Round Polished Aluminum  (PA)
• No Charge Option: Brushed Aluminum (BA)
• Prime Option: Powder Coat, add $40 
(Specify standard Martin Brattrud color)
  
Inside Back
• Standard as Plain

• Options: see La Jolla Details
  

3.25
3.5

59
63

OD
OH
SH
SD

29
35
19
20.5

  
GSA SIN 711-16



Cartoned Wt. (lbs.)
Cartoned Vol. (cu.ft.)

72  
20  

Cartoned Wt. (lbs.)
Cartoned Vol. (cu.ft.)

72  
20  

Cartoned Wt. (lbs.)
Cartoned Vol. (cu.ft.)

72  
20  

 Martin Brattrud Inc.

 

MB Leather
Grade

 
Fabric Grades

 

Style COM COL A B C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

La Jolla Banquettes 2485 2734 3885 4083 4285 2795 2895 2995 3085 3185 3285 3385 3485 3585 5 90 OW 34
970-37O Curved Outside

Back
This style may be altered to meet spatial needs

Legs
• Standard: Tapered Round Polished Aluminum  (PA)
• No Charge Option: Brushed Aluminum (BA)
• Prime Option: Powder Coat, add $40 
(Specify standard Martin Brattrud color)
  
Inside Back
• Standard as Plain
• Options: see La Jolla Details
  

OD
OH
SH

29
35
18.5

  
GSA SIN 711-16
 

La Jolla Banquettes 2485 2734 3885 4083 4285 2795 2895 2995 3085 3185 3285 3385 3485 3585 5 90 OW 34
970-34OBT Curved Outside

Back
w/ Button This style may be altered to meet spatial needs

Legs
• Standard: Tapered Round Polished Aluminum  (PA)
• No Charge Option: Brushed Aluminum (BA)
• Prime Option: Powder Coat, add $40 
(Specify standard Martin Brattrud color)
  
Inside Back
• Standard as Plain
• Options: see La Jolla Details
  

OD
OH
SH

29
35
18.5

  
GSA SIN 711-16
 

La Jolla Banquettes 2485 2734 3885 4083 4285 2795 2895 2995 3085 3185 3285 3385 3485 3585 5 90 OW 34
970-34OCS Curved Outside

Back
This style may be altered to meet spatial needs

Legs
• Standard: Tapered Round Polished Aluminum  (PA)
• No Charge Option: Brushed Aluminum (BA)
• Prime Option: Powder Coat, add $40 
(Specify standard Martin Brattrud color)
  
Inside Back
• Standard as Plain
• Options: see La Jolla Details
  

OD
OH
SH

29
35
18.5

  
GSA SIN 711-16



Cartoned Wt. (lbs.)
Cartoned Vol. (cu.ft.)

138  
40  

Cartoned Wt. (lbs.)
Cartoned Vol. (cu.ft.)

138  
40  

Cartoned Wt. (lbs.)
Cartoned Vol. (cu.ft.)

138  
40  

 Martin Brattrud Inc.

 

MB Leather
Grade

 
Fabric Grades

 

Style COM COL A B C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

La Jolla Banquettes 3545 3900 5574 5861 6155 3995 4140 4285 4415 4560 4705 4850 4995 5140 7.25 131 OW 50
970-50 Armless

One Panel
Multiple Upholstery

Seat and Back cushion (A & B)
Body Frame (C)

This style may be altered to meet spatial needs

Legs
• Standard: Tapered Round Polished Aluminum  (PA)
• No Charge Option: Brushed Aluminum (BA)
• Prime Option: Powder Coat, add $40 
(Specify standard Martin Brattrud color)
  
Inside Back
• Standard as Plain
• Options: see La Jolla Details
  

4.5
2.75

81
50

OD
OH
SH
SD

29
35
18.5
20.5

  
GSA SIN 711-16
 

La Jolla Banquettes 3538 3892 5567 5854 6148 3988 4133 4278 4408 4553 4698 4843 4988 5133 7.25 131 OW 50
970-50BT Armless

One Panel
Multiple Upholstery

Seat and Back cushion (A & B)
Body Frame (C)

This style may be altered to meet spatial needs

Legs
• Standard: Tapered Round Polished Aluminum  (PA)
• No Charge Option: Brushed Aluminum (BA)
• Prime Option: Powder Coat, add $40 
(Specify standard Martin Brattrud color)
  
Inside Back
• Standard as Plain
• Options: see La Jolla Details
  

4.5
2.75

81
50

OD
OH
SH
SD

29
35
18.5
20.5

  
GSA SIN 711-16
 

La Jolla Banquettes 3453 3798 5482 5769 6063 3903 4048 4193 4323 4468 4613 4758 4903 5048 7.25 131 OW 50
970-50CS Armless

One Panel
Multiple Upholstery

Seat and Back cushion (A & B)
Body Frame (C)

This style may be altered to meet spatial needs

Legs
• Standard: Tapered Round Polished Aluminum  (PA)
• No Charge Option: Brushed Aluminum (BA)
• Prime Option: Powder Coat, add $40 
(Specify standard Martin Brattrud color)
  
Inside Back
• Standard as Plain

• Options: see La Jolla Details
  

4.5
2.75

81
50

OD
OH
SH
SD

29
35
18.5
20.5

  
GSA SIN 711-16



  
 

  
 

La Jolla Details

Legs
Standard: Polished Chrome (PC)
No Charge Option: Brushed Chrome (BC)
Prime Option: Powder Coat (Specify Martin Brattrud color)

View Powder Coat - Metallics

View Powder Coat - Neutrals

View Powder Coat - Color

Custom Powder Coat Finish produced upon receipt of a customer supplied RAL# and

fee of $285 Net, with a minimum order of 20.

  

Inside Back Upholstery
Standard: Plain
Options: Plain with Button, Split Panel Back, "X" Detail (using plain fabric)

https://martinbrattrud.com/finishes/8/Metal/22/Powder+Coat+-+Metallics/
https://martinbrattrud.com/finishes/8/Metal/23/Powder+Coat+-+Neutrals/
https://martinbrattrud.com/finishes/8/Metal/24/Powder+Coat+-+Color/

